MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MCU

RU

FHC

MSR

YMR 13-14

YMR 15-17

YF

CUBA

Paul Eagle
Dale Walton
Shane Ezard
Ray Bishop

Julie Carn

Tony Brezic

Adam Murray

Tammy Richards
Alex Spath

Jamie Harrington
Bridget Morris
Neil Morris
shirrilee Johnston
Callum Eddington
Brett Carn

Cordell McGuire

Drew Orton
Max Eddington

Josh Dawson
Rose Morris
Jordan Soppe

Mitchell Brown
Connor Harrington

R1
89
87
75
82

61

78
63

68
74
39
48
25
53
87
72
71

98
79

44

61
66
58

VICTORIAN STATE SERIES

TWIN CITIES AUGUST 2016
R2 R3 R4 R5 Total

96 87 94 96 462
83 94 88 94 446
83 77 80 79 394
89 59 0 0 230
60 44 59 69 293
80 80 96 94 428
62 77 67 57 326
52 56 88 67 331
94 86 78 81 413
59 71 67 70 306
43 43 68 43 245
23 33 49 48 178
64 51 0 0 168
85 82 89 85 428
81 59 76 84 372
73 59 0 0 203
94 79 86 98 455
80 64 88 87 398
0 0 89 89 178
62 63 72 67 308
68 72 84 80 365
62 58 61 62 309
55 61 43 49 266



